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Palmares par Equipe

820 Carabine 22/r Senrors 7

Place  Association / Ligue Nom /Prénom Séries Ind. Total

1 T.N. VERSAILLES COS Jean-Christophe 98 87 185 185 565
ILE DE FRANCE GUERIN Frangois-Xavier 99 91 190 190
ULYSSE Didier 100 90 190 190

2 C.T. RESERVE ORLEANS JURY Philippe 99 90 189 189 560
CENTRE JURY Philippe-Pierre 97 94 191 191
TILLET Philippe 96 84 180 180

3 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX CAZEAUX Cédric 98 95 193 193 554
AQUITAINE ESCOUBEYROU Stéphane 97 89 186 186
PISCITELLI Stéphane 89 86 175 175

4 C.A.T. VAUDOY MENANT Hervé 100 86 186 186 550
ILE DE FRANCE RUMIEJ Stéphane 98 80 178 178
WALBRECQ Laurent 97 91 188 188

4 PATRIOTE SENONAISE ANTONIW Laurent 98 93 191 191 552
BOURGOGNE ROSETTE Patrick 97 85 182 182
SCHACKMANN Rémi 99 80 179 179

6 T.0. LYONNAIS COMBEAU Martial 100 91 191 191 551
LYONNAIS COMBEAU Sandrine 98 81 179 179
DODOS Sébastien 97 84 181 181

7 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS DEHEC Cedric 99 89 188 188 550
PAYS DE LA LOIRE GODEAU Gael 94 83 177 177
MONTANYA Laurent 98 87 185 185

8 RHODIA CLUB TIR FOURNERET Eric 98 79 177 177 549
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE FOURNERET Laura 96 88 184 184
FOURNERET Maurine 98 90 188 188

9 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE ABIVEN Christian 91 82 173 173 548
CENTRE DAGUIER Stéphane 99 86 185 185
WARRE Lionel 100 90 190 190

9 S.T. EPINAL CHASSEL Frédéric 97 80 177 177 548
LORRAINE GUIDAT Francis 98 88 186 186
MICHEL Grégory 98 87 185 185

11 STEP CHALON/SAONE GAUDILLAT Denis 99 90 189 189 547
BOURGOGNE LAMBERT Jean-Pierre 96 87 183 183
RAGE Bruno 95 80 175 175

12 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS HUCHET Alain 97 85 182 182 546
CENTRE MARSEILLE Robert 93 84 177 177
POUPAULT Philippe 100 87 187 187

13 C.T. LAVALOUZE DUPRE Cyril 95 88 183 183 544
LIMOUSIN GUILLOU Jean-Marie 96 84 180 180
MOULIN Eric 93 88 181 181

14 STD TIR CORNOUAILLE BIRIOU Loic 100 92 192 192 542
BRETAGNE LE BEUX Frédéric 100 85 185 185
PLATEL Jean-Frangois 83 82 165 165

75,00

15 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS CARLOTTI Arnaud 98 84 182 182 539
LYONNAIS CHARMET Jean-Marc 98 81 179 179
LAMAIN Kevin 95 83 178 178

15 S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER BATAILLE Fabien 95 84 179 179 539
CENTRE CAPOULAT Edouard 97 78 175 175
CHIDAINE Frédéric 93 92 185 185

17 STE MELGORIENNE TIR DELIENCOURT Arnaud 94 86 180 180 537
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON JAMI Sophie 96 80 176 176
ROSE Loic 93 88 181 181

18 C.T. SELLOIS BERLU Jose 95 77 172 {72 535
CENTRE PERRIN Florent 93 81 174 174
SELLIER Christophe 93 96 189 189
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Association / Ligue

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.0. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
LYONNAIS

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE
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CAREL Philippe
JOSEPH Stéphane
TEMPETE Nicolas

BAUDRY André
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
BAUDRY Yannick

COUSIN Loic
DUFORT Sébastien
TAVERNE Philippe

CHAIZE Vincent
MURAT Olivier
RICHARD Jean-Charles

CARLIER Christine
COLLOBER Marc
JUIN Fanny

BENEDETTI Arnaud
COGGIOLA Frangois
MOURGUES Jacques

CHAUVELOT Jéremie
HENNEQUIN Samuel
MOREL Pascal

COLOMB Paul
MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert

BOUDOUX Patrick
DECHANCE Thierry
VERSMESSEN Barthélémy

BESLIER Daniel
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
PACCAUD Dominique

- Fin —-

Séries
88 79
100 83
94 85
99 83
99 76
94 76
99 84
95 76
89 81
94 73
98 89
86 84
96 60
94 83
98 92
95 77
91 83
87 88
96 96
97 80
88 51
79 59
94 85
99 89
92 87
81 81
0 0
89 0
95 93
0 0

Ind. Tota
167 167 529
183 183
179 179
182 182 527
175 175
170 170
183 183 524
171 171
170 170
167 167 524
187 187
170 170
156 156 523
177 177
190 190
172 172 521
174 174
175 175
192 192 508
177 177
139 139

13,00
138 138 505
179 179
188 188
179 179 341
162 162
0 0
89 89 277
188 188
0 0
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